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The Shenango Township Board of Supervisors held a special meeting on June 27, 2005,
with Supervisors Sherry Wehr and William Albertini via telephone for the purpose of

Special Meeting
June 27, 2005

opening of Bid Items for the following:

Sealing

Russell Standard

Paving

Youndblood Paving
Butch & McCree
Cleveland Asphalt
Russell Standard
A, Folino

I A Construction

There being no public comment motion by Mrs. Wehr second by Mr. Albertini to

adjourn.

82,549.25

82,800
83,520
95,280
95,760
96,960

111,600
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