## Special Meeting June 27, 2005

The Shenango Township Board of Supervisors held a special meeting on June 27, 2005, with Supervisors Sherry Wehr and William Albertini via telephone for the purpose of opening of Bid Items for the following:

Sealing	
Russell Standard	82,549.25
Paving	
Youndblood Paving	82,800
Butch & McCree	83,520
Cleveland Asphalt	95,280
Russell Standard	95,760
A. Folino	96,960
I A Construction	111,600

There being no public comment motion by Mrs. Wehr second by Mr. Albertini to adjourn.